CLUB DE TIRO OLIMPICO DE CULLERA Tirada de Bench Rest, BR-50, HUNTER 18/03/2023

BR-50

HUNTER 22 SPORTER

12 ENTRADA

22 ENTRADA

TOTAL

Clasf

TIRADOR

CLUB

Puntos

Mosc

Total

Puntos

Mosc

Total

Puntos

Mosc

TOTAL

19

PIERA FERRERO, Enrique-Gonzalo

Cullera

248

14

243

491

22

29

39

BR-50

HUNTER 22 VARMINT LIGERO

Clasf

TIRADOR

CLUB

19

FARGA DURA, Manuel

Cullera

29

39

42

59

69

79

BR-50

HUNTER 22 VARMINT PESADO

12

ENTRA

_22

Clasf

TIRADOR

CLUB

Puntos

Mosc

Puntos

19

TABERNER GARCIA, Vicente

Cullera

248

10

241

489

29

3§

42

59

69

79

89

El Presidente

Enrique Frigola Comeche

El Arbitro

Enrique-Gonzalo Piera Ferrero




